
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Annual Dinner 
& Victorian Annual General Meeting 

 

 

 

 Proudly Sponsored by: 

With Guest Speaker: 

ADELE FERGUSON 

Adele Ferguson is a multi-award winning senior business writer and columnist for leading Fairfax 

newspapers, The Age, The Sydney Morning Herald and the Australian Financial Review. She is also the 

author of best selling unauthorised biography Gina Rinehart: The Untold Story of the Richest Woman in 

the World. With more than 20 years in journalism, Adele carries a reputation as one of Australia’s most 

respected and well-read commentators and investigative reporters. Her most recent expose on the 

Commonwealth Bank financial planning scandal led to a senate inquiry and a move by the bank to open 

compensation for up to 400,000 customers. 

Adele started her career in journalism at The Advertiser. She has also worked at BRW magazine as deputy 

editor and chief business commentator, leading many major investigations into the corporate sector and 

was a senior columnist at The Australian. 

Adele has a bachelor of economics and arts degrees from Adelaide University and has won three Walkley 

awards including the Gold Walkley for her Four Corners program Banking Bad, seven Quill Awards and six 

Kennedy awards including the Gold Kennedy Award. 

 

 

Wednesday 22nd February 2017 

                                              Venue: RACV Club, Level 17,  

                                    501 Bourke Street, Melbourne 

                                 Time: 7:00pm for 7:30pm seating 

                                           Dress: Lounge Suit 

Common Law 

Bar Association 
  

 



 

VIC ANNUAL DINNER & AGM  
 

Wednesday 22 February 2017 
 

REGISTRATION FORM & TAX INVOICE 
 

PAYMENT DETAILS  
 

Insert number/s in the relevant box 
 

AILA MEMBERS 
$170.00   
(inc. GST)     

  NON MEMBERS 
$185.00  
(inc. GST) 

  TABLE OF 10 
$1,600.00 
(incl GST) 

 

 

Total Including GST $ 

 

PAYMENT METHOD 
 

Credit Card 

Type (please 
indicate) 

Visa MasterCard American Express 

Card Number:  

Expiry Date:  

CCV/CAN  

 

Cheque 
Send cheques with a copy of this Tax Invoice/Registration Form to AILA (postal details below) 
made payable to ‘Australian Insurance Law Association’. 

 

EFT 
Account Name: AILA VIC BSB: 033 172 A/C Number: 455 133 
Reference: Use the delegate/firm name and event date 

 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 
 

Full Name  

Firm  

Address  

Telephone  

Email  

 

For group bookings, please complete the table below. Tables seat a maximum of 10 people. 
 

Guests Full Name Firm Dietary Requirements 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

Return form BY FRIDAY 10th FEBRUARY 2017  to: AILA VIC, PO Box 2011  FOREST HILL  VIC  3131   
Ph: 1300 699 140  Email forms to: events@aila.com.au General enquires: office@aila.com.au Web: www.aila.com.au 

 

 

 

 
ABN: 81 052 374 713 

 


